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Women / 4 / Sr C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Mora-Flores420
Stars

9.275 9.650 9.3759.150 37.450
8 1 6 1 1 

1 

Jeidha Guzman298
HGC

9.600 9.450 9.1259.250 37.425
2T 2 4 5 2 

2 

Ja'Dasia Sims339
Legacy

9.600 9.300 9.3259.000 37.225
2T 4 8 2 3 

3 

Valerie Garza336
Legacy

9.675 8.925 8.8259.475 36.900
1 8 1 10 4 

4 

Sophia Sutherland399
Reflex

9.300 9.075 9.1509.325 36.850
7 5T 2 4 5 

5 

Olivia Dewey-Vetrano270
HGA

9.000 9.325 9.2009.200 36.725
14T 3 5 3 6 

6 

Ana Sofia Palmeros441
Stars

9.400 9.000 9.0258.975 36.400
5 7 9 6 7 

7 

Andrea Estela102
Above The Bar

9.600 9.075 8.7008.950 36.325
2T 5T 10 13 8 

8 

Madelyn Spray337
Legacy

9.350 8.750 8.9009.025 36.025
6 10 7 8 9 

9 

Camille Ruff184
BGA

9.200 8.900 8.8758.900 35.875
9T 9 11 9 10 

10 

Kacie Bridwell394
Reflex

9.200 8.100 8.7509.300 35.350
9T 13 3 12 11 

11 

Andrea Santiago476
Sugarland

8.800 8.225 9.0008.600 34.625
17 12 16 7 12 

12 

Lia Flynn335
Legacy

9.050 8.000 8.6258.700 34.375
12 14 13T 14 13 

13 

Bethany Trammell246
Game

8.850 8.700 8.7757.900 34.225
16 11 17 11 14 

14 

Paige Sparks137
Acrosports

9.025 7.800 8.6008.700 34.125
13 15 13T 15 15 

15 

Karli Flowers371
Pearland Elite

9.000 7.200 7.9508.875 33.025
14T 16 12 17 16 

16 

Jenna Hawkins167
All American

9.150 5.550 8.4758.675 31.850
11 17 15 16 17 

17 

Miranda Montez427
Stars

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
18* 18* 18* 18* 18*

18*

Maya Alatin296
HGC

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
18* 18* 18* 18* 18*

18*
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